3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$-$30000 BONE
$--$100,000 BONE
I 1$5,000 JASMY

$1,000 USDT

lindonft.me [ID NFT :

004]
$$30,000 BONE

$30,000 BONE #21

POLYGON
0x510ab96dd9c6161c76bf066547d43c7e3cd0d810

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
$1,000 USDT

LMIN4

NFT
Voucher
Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x510ab96dd9c6161c76bf066547d43c7e3cd0d810

Date & time

2024-02-11
11:16:58

2023-11-06
11:37:06

2023-10-30
04:56:17

2023-09-28
12:34:37

2023-09-16
16:44:36

2023-09-14
15:36:09

2023-08-23
04:05:40

2023-08-14
01:53:00

2023-07-09
11:58:54

Transaction Id

0xe028e9e423372875ff79

b8f068581%af67fbadl336

4355194e40chbf9b2d64136

0x7d6252b450b320d10364

66ae227a409477553222d5

ebb19c8dabe7a74907c88d

0x1a2a6235508d372a6fé6d

31892da28eb6ehc4bel928e

4e2abdeat3fd9d3ebfe230

Oxbed12549e251a832318c

69c74fcad4dabha??ac08ed

fac090f8a5e4ffeb8be37a

Oxc991a3c32442ebf6f35¢c

2076t24fd22d1dc8eB6079

Oe4bdad45da3210a52d872

Oxdbbbc8891930be428f96

2a2c058874b9cff0a70511

9febdd627f45faddSh5387

Ox6dacba8545ccd58cffh5

Qafdc3f5ba2659a958cclc

b19effa75824d42dclb2e?

0x593bcc262928fe850091

achcaadf76b2d6600bcf9f

05d36a84dbab6d71faf269

Oxfda07c86509ched88857

£1103cff3ch9e7babd0cél

cb7e9bl3a7dbaBb3baself

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+

+

1 $1,000 USDT

1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

LMIN4

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe028e9e423372875ff79b8f0685819af67fbad13364355f94e40cbf9b2d64f36
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe028e9e423372875ff79b8f0685819af67fbad13364355f94e40cbf9b2d64f36
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe028e9e423372875ff79b8f0685819af67fbad13364355f94e40cbf9b2d64f36
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d6252b450b320d1036466ae227a409477553222d5ebb19c8dabe7a74907c88d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d6252b450b320d1036466ae227a409477553222d5ebb19c8dabe7a74907c88d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d6252b450b320d1036466ae227a409477553222d5ebb19c8dabe7a74907c88d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a2a6235508d372a6f6d31892da28e6ebc4be1928e4e2a6deaf3fd9d3ebfe230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a2a6235508d372a6f6d31892da28e6ebc4be1928e4e2a6deaf3fd9d3ebfe230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a2a6235508d372a6f6d31892da28e6ebc4be1928e4e2a6deaf3fd9d3ebfe230
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbed12549e251a832318c69c74fca34a6ba99ac08edfac090f8a5e4ffeb8be37a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbed12549e251a832318c69c74fca34a6ba99ac08edfac090f8a5e4ffeb8be37a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbed12549e251a832318c69c74fca34a6ba99ac08edfac090f8a5e4ffeb8be37a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc991a3c32442ebf6f35c2076f24fd22d1dc8e060790e4bda345da3210a52d872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc991a3c32442ebf6f35c2076f24fd22d1dc8e060790e4bda345da3210a52d872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc991a3c32442ebf6f35c2076f24fd22d1dc8e060790e4bda345da3210a52d872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdbbbc8891930be428f962a2c058874b9cff0a705119febdd627f45fadd5b5387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdbbbc8891930be428f962a2c058874b9cff0a705119febdd627f45fadd5b5387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdbbbc8891930be428f962a2c058874b9cff0a705119febdd627f45fadd5b5387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dacba8545ccd58cffb59afdc3f5ba2659a958cc0cb19effa75824d42dc1b2e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dacba8545ccd58cffb59afdc3f5ba2659a958cc0cb19effa75824d42dc1b2e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dacba8545ccd58cffb59afdc3f5ba2659a958cc0cb19effa75824d42dc1b2e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x593bcc262928fe850091acbcaadf76b9d6600bcf9f05d36a84dbab6d71faf269
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x593bcc262928fe850091acbcaadf76b9d6600bcf9f05d36a84dbab6d71faf269
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x593bcc262928fe850091acbcaadf76b9d6600bcf9f05d36a84dbab6d71faf269
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda07c86509cbed88857f1103cff3cb9e7babd0c61cb7e9b13a7d6a0636a4e1f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda07c86509cbed88857f1103cff3cb9e7babd0c61cb7e9b13a7d6a0636a4e1f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda07c86509cbed88857f1103cff3cb9e7babd0c61cb7e9b13a7d6a0636a4e1f

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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